
SA-EBBL-2105-F-25050000005
Quick in-line plug, rated current 50A; rated voltage 110V DC; withstand voltage
500V AC; insulation resistance > 100MΩ; protection class IP67; ; Salt spray
resistance 72h; Flame retardant grade UL94-V0; Environmental RoHS. Color:
Housing - Black

☑ Quick direct plug connection
☑Auditory and visual feedback when plugged in place
☑ High plug life
☑Beautiful appearance, more ergonomic design

classification Insert

Series

DD

DDD

DM

Connection method Screw connection

Female/Male Male

Áttekintés

Termék információ

A termék előnyei

Termék tanúsítás

Műszaki adatok

Termékrajz

3D modell

Marking

versions



Dimension

3A

32A

6B

10B

24B

32B

48B

Number of positions

3

2

1

Rendelésszám 25050000005

Csomagolási egység

Minimális rendelési
mennyiség

A termékek súlya
(csomagolás nélkül)

Melléklet

Üzleti adatok
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